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architects = designers = engineers

Chris Bentzel

Christian County Schools
200 Glass Avenue
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Project 2106-204

Christian County New High School
Professional Services from June 22, 2025 to July 1, 2025

Fee
Estimated Construction Cost 10
Fee Percentage
Total Fee

Billing Phase

Schematic Design

Design Development
Construction Documents
Bidding/Negotiation
Construction Administration

Additional Services William Advertising

7,588,412.00
5.00
5,379,420.60

Percent
of Fee

15.00
20.00
40.00

5.00
20.00

Fee

806,913.09
1,075,884.12
2,151,768.24

268,971.03
1,075,884.12
Total Earned
Previous Fee Billing
Current Fee Billing

Total Fee

Percent
Complete

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

64.00

Hafer PSC

21 S.E. Third Street
Suite 800

Evansville, IN 47708
Telephone 812-422-4187
Fax 812-421-6776

July 30, 2025
Invoice No: 2106-204 - 34

Earned

806,913.09
1,075,884.12
2,151,768.24

268,971.03

688,565.84
4,992,102.32
4,959,825.79

32,276.53

32,276.53

$686.25

$32,942.78

Total This Invoice





