

Hafer PSC 21 S.E. Third Street Suite 800 Evansville, IN 47708 Telephone 812-422-4187 Fax 812-421-6776

Chris Bentzel
Christian County Schools
200 Glass Avenue

Invoice No: 2106-204 - 34

July 30, 2025

Project 2106-204

Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Professional Services from June 22, 2025 to July 1, 2025

Fee

Estimated Construction Cost 107,588,412.00 Fee Percentage 5.00 Total Fee 5,379,420.60

Billing Phase	Percent of Fee	Fee	Percent Complete	Earned	
Schematic Design	15.00	806,913.09	100.00	806,913.09	
Design Development	20.00	1,075,884.12	100.00	1,075,884.12	
Construction Documents	40.00	2,151,768.24	100.00	2,151,768.24	
Bidding/Negotiation	5.00	268,971.03	100.00	268,971.03	
Construction Administration	20.00	1,075,884.12	64.00	688,565.84	
		Total Earned		4,992,102.32	
		Previous Fee Billing	9	4,959,825.79	
		Current Fee Billing		32,276.53	
		Total Fee			32,

Christian County New High School

Additional Services William Advertising

\$686.25

\$32,942.78

Total This Invoice